West Mersea @
YACHT CLUB

Starters

Butterfly prawns with sweet chilli dip

Traditional prawn cocktail with classic Marie-Rose dressing
Pulled pork chimmy changas

Smoked haddock rarebit, spinach and sourdough toast
Vegetable pakoras with dips

Whitebait with brown bread and tartare sauce

%k %k %k %k

WMYC Burger with smoked bacon, Applewood cheddar, house relish and burger sauce
Southern fried chicken burger with salsa and cajun mayonnaise
Egyptian falafel burger with haloumi, aubergine raita, houmous and sumac onions

Fishman’s burger with tartare sauce and jalapenos

If you have any allergies or dietary requirements, please discuss with our staff

£7.00
£8.50
£7.50
£8.50
£7.00
£7.00

£15.00
£14.00
£13.00
£15.00



g

Mains

10 oz sirloin steak, grilled tender stem, mushroom and onion gratin triple cooked chips and

peppercorn sauce
Triple Cumberland sausage and mash, seasonal vegetables, ale and onion gravy

Suffolk pork belly, mash potato, roasted spring cabbage, burnt apple, sage
and mustard sauce

Roasted Cod loin with saffron, broad bean and bacon risotto, samphire
and crispy skin

Essex Reared Lamb Rump, Hassle back potatoes, wild garlic, anchovies crumb
and baby carrots

Handmade chicken Kiev, tenderstem broccoli and lyonnaise potatoes
Indian spiced cauliflower, basmati rice, dhal, carrot bhajis, burnt aubergine raita
Traditional ale battered fish, triple cooked chips, mushy peas, lemon and tartare sauce

Side order of fries

Side order of vegetables

Side order of salad

Side order of buttered new potatoes

Garlic ciabatta

If you have any allergies or dietary requirements, please discuss with our staff

£25.00

£14.00

£19.00

£21.00

£18.00
£16.00
£15.00
£16.00
£3.50
£3.95
£3.00

£4.00
£4.50



