

## **Starters**

Butterfly prawns with sweet chilli dip	£7.00
Traditional prawn cocktail with classic Marie-Rose dressing	£8.50
Pulled pork chimmy changas	£7.50
Smoked haddock rarebit, spinach and sourdough toast	£8.50
Vegetable pakoras with dips	£7.00
Whitebait with brown bread and tartare sauce	£7.00

## \*\*\*\*

WMYC Burger with smoked bacon, Applewood cheddar, house relish and burger sauce	£15.00
Southern fried chicken burger with salsa and cajun mayonnaise	£14.00
Egyptian falafel burger with haloumi, aubergine raita, houmous and sumac onions	£13.00
Fishman's burger with tartare sauce and jalapenos	£15.00

If you have any allergies or dietary requirements, please discuss with our staff



## Mains

10 oz sirloin steak, grilled tender stem, mushroom and onion gratin triple cooked chips a peppercorn sauce	nd £25.00
Triple Cumberland sausage and mash, seasonal vegetables, ale and onion gravy	£14.00
Suffolk pork belly, mash potato, roasted spring cabbage, burnt apple, sage and mustard sauce	£19.00
Roasted Cod loin with saffron, broad bean and bacon risotto, samphire and crispy skin	£21.00
Essex Reared Lamb Rump, Hassle back potatoes, wild garlic, anchovies crumb and baby carrots	£18.00
Handmade chicken Kiev, tenderstem broccoli and lyonnaise potatoes	£16.00
Indian spiced cauliflower, basmati rice, dhal, carrot bhajis, burnt aubergine raita	£15.00
Traditional ale battered fish, triple cooked chips, mushy peas, lemon and tartare sauce	£16.00
Side order of fries Side order of vegetables Side order of salad Side order of buttered new potatoes Garlic ciabatta If you have any allergies or dietary requirements, please discuss with our staff	£3.50 £3.95 £3.00 £4.00 £4.50